
- 7
.. . - . - , . -.. - - . - - - -- -- -- , . n --~ . - -

,

i

3dz)

]_i|''" *f
' * * * '' ' " "

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 3NRC 26-95 272

~ 2. AM(hDMErt/ MODIFICATION NO. L E F FEC11VF. DATE 4f R(OUIS1110N/ PURCHASE FEQ. NO. 5. PROJCCT NO.,

(if applicable)
! One (1) See Block 15C. >

i 6. ISSUED BY CODE I 7~7 ADMINISTERED BY C90E I
i (if other than item 6)
$ U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Conmission
i fechnical Acauisitions Branch No. 1
i: Division of Contracts, MS: T-7-I-2

tJa pington, DC 20555 ,d

'
.

O. RAME AND ADDRESS OF C6HTRACTOR (No'., strt>et, county, State and 2!P code 7 9A. AMENDMENT Of SOLIC!TATION NO.
"r
4 Science Applications International

11251 Roger Bacon Drive 98. DATED (SEE llEM 11)
| Reston, VA 22090
4

Attn: Thomas J, Rodehau
10A. MODiflCATION OF CON 1RACT/fRDER NO.,

* X NRC 26-95-272
a

i 108. DATED (SEE I!EM 13)

'

CODE | FACILITY CODE

11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS
i

O The above rut >ered solicitation is amended as set forth in item 14 The hour and date specified for receipt of
Offers O is exter ied. O is not extended Of ferors must acknowledge receipt of this arandment prier to the hour ard
date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By ccenpleting items 8 and 15,
crd returning copies of the amenchent; (b) By acknowledging receipt of this amerdnent on each copy of the
of fer submitted or (c) Gy separate letter or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment
runbers. FAILUR$ OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMEN1 10 BE RECEl%ED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED EDP THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE
MOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT JN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amenchent you desire to change
en of fer already submitted, such change may be trade by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or (etter makes
eeference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified.
12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATs (if required)

See No. 3

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO NODIFICAllONS OF CONTRACTS /ORDLRS,
11 PODIFIES THE CONTRAC1/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN 11EM 14

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER 15 ISSUED PURSUANT 10: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN liEM 14 ARE MADE IN
THE CONTWAC1 ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.

8, THE ABOVE NUMBERED CON 1RACT/ ORDER IS MODIFIED 10 REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying
of fice, appropriation data, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF F AR 43.103(b).

I

C. THis SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ;MTERED INTO PURSUANI 10 AU1NORiiY OF:

D. 01HER (Sper if y type of modification and authoritv)
_. ._

Bilateral modification to exercise options f or line item 17 i*
and 19 I AW 52.217-7 and 52.217-9 and Kr's regaest of 6/3/96. l

||f. IMPORTANT: Contractor O is not, 8isrequiredtosignthisdoMtandreturn 3 copies to the
issuing office.

'

14. DESCRIP;10N OF AMENDMENT /MODIFICATIOk (Organized by UCF cection he/ dings, itw.Luding solicitation / contract f
subject matter wher e feasible.)

See Attached Pages

% fD$9702040312 970106
PDR CONTR
NRC-26-95-272 PDR i

l040010 q
referenced in item 9A or 10A, as heretoforeEscept as provided herein, all term and conditions of the document

change ( resnains unchanged and in full force and effect. 16A. NAME AND 111LE OF CONTRACllNG OFFICER (Type or print)15A. NAME AND fl1LE OF SIGNER (Type or print)

0 AI/W A LTA N6L$NM/|G k C n i Cet
e

CONTRACTOR /0FFER 150. DATE SIGNE0 168.UN)2 lATES O RI o 16C. ATE SIGNED 3

w, 4 jukh~ //b O
1

,Y/gnature of Contracting Of ficer) 7 g q <, !W %-

1.Si
_ ,

<TS;gnature of i/esob outhorised to sign)

NSN 7540-01-152-8070 30-105 STANDARD FORM 30 (REv.10 83)v
Prescribed by GSn

PREVIOUS E01110N UNUSABLE FAR (48 CFR) 53.243
i

, , , w



_ __ ___ . _ _. .. _ ._ . _ _. _ _ . ... _ _ _ _ . _ . _ . . . _

,

1

a

i Contract No. NRC-26-95-272 !

Modification No. 1 ,.

Page 2 of 3 I;
I

i The purpose of this modification is to: 1) confirm the vertial approval I

provided to SAIC to revise the delivery schedule under Section F.4 due to
- ;

circumstances beyond the contractor's control. 2) exercise Option 1 under i4

: Section B.3 for consumables in the amount of $14,603. and 3) exercise Option 3 '

under Section B.3 for one-year of on-site maintenance in the amount of
,

$18.540. As a result, the following changes are hereby made: ;
.

1

i 1. Section F.4 is hereby revised as follows:

"F.4 TIME OF DELIVERY,

:

{ The Government requires delivery to be made according to the following
i schedule:
.

'

Item Number Within Days After Ddte of Award
,

f B.3.1 101 (January 9, 1996)
' B.3.2 101 (January 9, 1996)

B 3.3 101 (January 9, 1996)-

! B.3.4 101 (January 9, 1996) ,

'

! B.3.5 101 (January 9, 1996)
; D.3.6 101 (January 9, 1996)
: B.3.7 101 (January 9, 1996)
: B.3.8 101 (January 9, 1996)

B.3.9 128 (February 5. 1996).

i B.3.10 128 (February 5, 1996)
| B.3.11 101 (January 9. 1996)
; B.3.12 151 (February 28, 1996)

B.3.13 101 (January 9, 1996)
; B.3.14 101 (January 9. 1996)

B.3.15 (A-K with the 101 (January 9, 1996)
exception of B)f

: B.3.15B 128 (February 5, 1996) ,

'

B.3.16 101 (January 9, 1996)'

B.3.17 30 days after exercise of option i,

i B.3.18 30 days after exercise of option
; B.3.19 Upon exercise of this option and with
: the expiration date of the one-year on-

site maintenance"

| 2. The Government hereby exercises the following options: 1) Line Item No.
17 - Option 1 - Consumables under the contract for the firm fixed price ,

of $14,603 and 2) Line Item No.19 - Option 3 - On-site Maintenance for 1e
: the firm fixed price of $18,540. As a result, the firm fixed price of ;

: this contract is hereby increased by $33,143 from $127,344 to $160,487.
.

Section B.4 is hereby revised accordingly: I

! !
1

|
|

4

.

1,

-- .



-.y . . ._. .. . . . . . .. -- . ..

,

i

Contract No. NRC-26-95-272
Modification No. 1
Page 3 c' 3.

,

"B.4 CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION -FIRM FIXED PRICE,

: The firm fixed price of this contract is $160.487.

The firm fixed price of Option 3 is $18.540."

3. Accounting and Appropriation data for this action is as follows:

77M-50-700-000 09402 31X022.07M Obligated: $33.143;

j Of the amount obligated by this modification ($33,143), the reporting
i categories and BOC Nos. are as follows:

Reporting Category: E0PT $14.603.00 BOC: 3130
PERI _16.540.00 BOC: 252A

$33.143.00

A surrmary of funds obligated to date under this contract is as follows:

; funds Oblicated FY Oblicated
'

$127 344.00 1995
33.143.00 19973

$160.487.00

All other terms and conditions of this contract remain unchanged.
1

|

|

1

.

i

;

k


